
Spring 2020/2021
List of Honors 

BACHELOR GRADUATES

3.82

3.89

3.72

3.79

3.73

3.9

4

3.81

3.83

3.73

3.76

3.93

3.67

3.72

3.92

3.83

3.71

4

3.8

Business Studies with Accounting

Business Studies with Accounting

Business Studies with Finance

Business Studies with Management

Business Studies with Management

Business Studies with Management

Business Studies with Management

Business Studies with Marketing

Business Studies with Systems Practice

Computer Science

Computer Science

Computer Science

Elementary Education

Elementary Education

Graphic and Multimedia Design Technology

Human Resource Management

Human Resource Management

Information Technology and Computing

Networking and Security

Nawal Saadeddine Koleilat

Nathaniel Ojan Bajkijian

Georges Jawdat Mansour

Fatima Hasan Kashmar

Roudy Roger Khneisser

Ali Hassan Yehya

Hani Louis Al Fahel

Rana Mikael Abi Hatem

Mariam Hussein Sadek

George Chawki Hanna

Dani Issam Jamal

Hasan Youssef Haj Hasan

Yara Wajih Chehaiber

Zakia Azzam Krunfol

Sasha Haissam El Aref

Lara Nimr Abdelkhalek

Mariam Haitham Azhari

Pia Joseph El Housseini

Nasser Akram Olleik


