

Spring 2020/2021 List of Honors

BACHELOR GRADUATES

Nawal Saadeddine Koleilat	
Nathaniel Ojan Bajkijian	
Georges Jawdat Mansour	
Fatima Hasan Kashmar	
Roudy Roger Khneisser	
Ali Hassan Yehya	
Hani Louis Al Fahel	
Rana Mikael Abi Hatem	
Mariam Hussein Sadek	
George Chawki Hanna	
Dani Issam Jamal	
Hasan Youssef Haj Hasan	
Yara Wajih Chehaiber	
Zakia Azzam Krunfol	
Sasha Haissam El Aref	
Lara Nimr Abdelkhalek	
Mariam Haitham Azhari	
Pia Joseph El Housseini	
Nasser Akram Olleik	

3.82	Business Studies with Accounting
3.89	Business Studies with Accounting
3.72	Business Studies with Finance
3.79	Business Studies with Management
3.73	Business Studies with Management
3.9	Business Studies with Management
4	Business Studies with Management
3.81	Business Studies with Marketing
3.83	Business Studies with Systems Practice
3.73	Computer Science
3.76	Computer Science
3.93	Computer Science
3.67	Elementary Education
3.72	Elementary Education
3.92	Graphic and Multimedia Design Technology
3.83	Human Resource Management
3.71	Human Resource Management
4	Information Technology and Computing
3.8	Networking and Security